Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Barnett - (839258) - Reading SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4259
42.94
43.16
43.23
43.81
43.94
44.57
44.59
45.30
45.35
47.13
47.58
48.00

50.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
43.16
43.81
42.94
43.23
42.59
45.30
44.59
44.57

43.94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

295
288
284
282
271
269
257
257
245
244
218
211
206
180

WA Pts
284
271
288
282
295
245
257
257

269

Round

I I =

Round

F

T

I I =

Date

21/06/14
20/06/15
05/11/16
20/12/14
13/12/15
15/12/13
09/02/14
27/04/14
17/05/14
06/07/13
15/06/13
18/05/13
30/03/13
15/07/12

Date

05/11/16
13/12/15
20/06/15
20/12/14
21/06/14
17/05/14
27/04/14
09/02/14
15/12/13

Meet

Reading Club Sprints 2014
Reading Club Sprints 2015
Reading November L3 Open Meet
Tilehurst No Frills Invitational

Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Reading SC Club Sprints
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013
Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013

Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet

Meet

Reading November L3 Open Meet
Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet
Reading Club Sprints 2015
Tilehurst No Frills Invitational
Reading Club Sprints 2014

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet

Venue

Reading
Reading
Reading
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Southampton
Southampton
Swindon
Maidenhead
Surrey
Reading
Maidenhead
Basingstoke

Swindon

Venue

Reading
Tilehurst
Reading
Tilehurst
Reading
Maidenhead
Swindon
Southampton

Southampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Reading
Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Club Swam Under

Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



45.35
47.13
47.58
48.00

50.16

Copyright 2024

244
218
211
206
180

06/07/13
15/06/13
18/05/13
30/03/13
15/07/12

Reading SC Club Sprints

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013

Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet

Surrey
Reading
Maidenhead
Basingstoke

Swindon

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Page 2/2
4

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



