Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Barnett - (839258) - Reading SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.59	295	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
42.94	288	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading	4
43.16	284	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
43.23	282	Н	20/12/14	Tilehurst No Frills Invitational	Tilehurst		4
43.81	271	Н	13/12/15	Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet	Tilehurst		3
43.94	269		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
44.57	257	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Reading	2
44.59	257	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
45.30	245	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
45.35	244	F	06/07/13	Reading SC Club Sprints	Surrey	Reading	4
47.13	218	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Reading	3
47.58	211	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
48.00	206		30/03/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013	Basingstoke	Reading	3
50.16	180	Н	15/07/12	Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet	Swindon	Reading	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.16	284	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
43.81	271	Н	13/12/15	Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet	Tilehurst		3
42.94	288	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading	4
43.23	282	Н	20/12/14	Tilehurst No Frills Invitational	Tilehurst		4
42.59	295	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
45.30	245	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
44.59	257	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
44.57	257	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Reading	2
43.94 997 ayright 2024	269 1		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

45.35	244	F	06/07/13	Reading SC Club Sprints	Surrey	Reading	4
47.13	218	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Reading	3
47.58	211	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
48.00	206		30/03/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013	Basingstoke	Reading	3
50.16	180	Н	15/07/12	Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet	Swindon	Reading	3

Page 2 / 2